v1.2 / Modification rights reserved TEKHNEPort Set-Oil
Basic Device
 Power supply 4 x Alkaline LR6 AA batteries, 1.5 V (not in the scope of supply)
 Optional power supply 5V DC via USB (cable included)
 Temperature range operation: handheld and handle of sensing probe: 0 °C...+50 °C (32 °F...+122 °F)
  storage: -20 °C...+60 °C (-4 °F...+140 °F)
  probe: see probe specifications
 Internal memory  for approx. 2 million measured values

Short Oil Probe
Ordering Information
Order Example
104 (4.1 ")
Scope of Supply
• Basic device TEKHNEPort (batteries not in
the scope of supply)
• USB-cable
• Oil probe
• Probe cable 2 m (6.6 ft)
• Calibration certificate for measuring probe
• Calibration certificate for basic device
• Protection cap for sensor head
• Carrying case
• Calibration device*)
• 5 ampoules 20 % RH humidity calibration
solution*)
• 5 ampoules 80 % RH humidity calibration
solution*)
• Accredited calibration certificate for humidity
standards*)
*) Optional. Please select "TKPORT-OP2"
Working range: 0 aw...1 aw / 0 ppm...20000 ppm / -40 °C...+120 °C (-40 °F... +248 °F)
Accuracy: ±0.02 aw (0 aw...0.9 aw) ±0.03 aw (0.9 aw...1 aw)
 ±0.2 °C @20 °C ±0.5 °C @-40 °C and +120 °C
 (±0.36 °F @68 °F) (±0.9 °F @-40 °F and +248 °F)
Response time τ90: ≤ 10 min (in still oil)
Pressure rating: 0.01 bar...20 bar (0.15 psi...290 psi)
Temperature dependence: ±0.0003 aw / °C
Humidity standards / Calibration device TKPORT-OP2
Protective cover for OMNIPORT 30  HA040907
Probe cable 5 m (16.4 ft)  HA010814
Ball valve set 1/2" ISO  HA050101*)
Ball valve set 1/2" NPT  HA050104*)
*) Suitable for pressure-tight oil probe only
Hand-Held  TEKHNEPort
Pressure tight oil probe 1/2” ISO  TEKHNE OILCHU
Pressure tight oil probe 1/2” NPT  Logprobe36-NPT
Short oil probe  Logprobe38
Carrying case  HA040906
Probe cable 2 m (6.6ft)  HA010813
Accessories
Spare Parts
TEKHNEPort Set-Oil
TEKHNEPort Set-Oil
pressure tight oil probe 1/2" ISO
32 (1.3 ”)
∅
12
(0
.5
 ”)
 2
TEKHNE Corporation
6-14-10, Futago, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-City,
Kanagawa 213-0002 Japan
TEL: +81-44-379-3697
FAX: +81-44-379-4105
URL: http://www.tekhne.co.jp
MAIL: info@tekhne.co.jp